
Consensus Allocations
Category % No Wind  % Wind
Desert Land 0%

10%
42%
13%
10%

7%
3%

15%
0% 

Paved Public Roads

100%

13%
7%

27%
23%

2%
3%
0%

Dirt Public Roads
Ag – Fields and Field Activity
Ag – Dairies and Feedlots
Construction
Burning – All Types

25%Background – Transport in
Other – In County Emissions 0% 
TOTAL 100%
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